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E L
F M
G N
0 Q 1,483,033
R
S
0+P+Q- R- S T 1,483,033
A+B+C+D+E+F+G+H+1 +J 4K+ L+M+N 1,483,033
s 2 27 v 2 081,100
T/ U+V x100 41.491
60
25 5 1 847, 4423 . 17.75
25 5 1 635, 909137 . 1,888
27 23
(1) 15 17
(2) (1) 26 5
V WA P
20
i V WA P 150 3
i V WA P 175 6
i V WA P 200 9
iv. V WA P 225 12
2
(1)
(2)
2
(3)
W
X
Y 1,215,040
Y
W+ X + Y 1,215,040
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